TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
(0116) 276 4987
THE ROSS HANDLING PROMISE
always in stock, always next day
ARTICLE:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION :
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION :
Wheel Diam Tread Width Castor Height Plate Size Bolt Space Bolt Diam Swivel Radius Bearing Type Load Capacity (kg) Hub Bore Hub Length
MATERIAL :
SWIVEL :
FINISHING :
BRAKE :
HOUSING:
WHEEL :
TREAD & CENTRE :
HUB :
SHORE  HARDNESS :
HOUSING :
	Edit text here:
	0:
	0: TOP PLATE FRAME
	1:
	0: SWIVEL
	2:
	0: ZINC
	3:
	0: SWIVEL BRAKE
	5:
	0: PUNCTURE PROOF
	6:
	0:
	7:
	0: METAL CENTRE
	8:
	0:
	Description: 200mm SWIVEL TOP PLATE BRAKED CASTOR FITTED WITH PUNCTURE PROOF WHEEL METAL CENTRE
	Article: 200-3360-PP/SWB
	Diam: 200mm
	Width: 50mm
	Height: 240mm
	Size: 137 x 105mm
	space: 105 x 80mm
	B Diam: 10mm
	Radius: 165mm
	Type: ROLLER BEARING
	KG: 75kg
	Bore: 20mm
	Length: 60mm